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School Group Booking Form

LEWIS FAMILY PLAYHOUSE 2023-2024 SEASON

LEWIS FAMILY
PLAYHOUSE
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Janet’s Planet: A Tour of Inland Pacific Ballet’s

the Solar System ¢ (Grades2-12)  Cinderella m (Grades k-12)
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 9:15am  Thursday, April 25, 2024 10:00 am
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 11:15 am Friday, April 26, 2024 10:00 am

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 9:15am
Wednesday, October 11,2023 11:15am Inland Valley Repertory Theatre

Thursday, October 12, 2023 9:15am  forYoung Audiences’
Thursday, October 12, 2023 11:15 am .

Curious George ¢ (Grades K-3)
Inland Pacific Ballet’s Thursday, May 9, 2024 9:15 am
(Gradesk-12)  Thursday, May 9, 2024 11:15am
The Nutcracker ¢ Friday, May 10, 2024 9:15am
Thursday, November 30,2023 10:00am  Friday, May 10, 2024 11:15am
Friday, December 1, 2023 10:00am  Wednesday, May 15, 2024 9:15am
Thursday, December 7,2023  10:00am  Wednesday, May 15, 2024 11:15am
Friday, December 8, 2023 10:00am  Thursday, May 16, 2024 9:15am
Thursday May 16, 2024 11:15am
: - Friday, May 17, 2024 9:15am
®‘I’5~£]o Inland Pacific Ballet’s Friday, May 17, 2024 11:15 am
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 9:15am
Beauty and the Beast JR Tuesday, May 21, 2024 11:15 am
R A the Musical = (Gradesk-12)  Wednesday, May 22, 2024 9:15am
Bmgr Wednesday, May 22, 2024 11:15 am
: Thursday, March 7, 2024 10:00am  Ihursday, May 23,2024 9:15am

w Friday, March 8, 2024 10-00 am Thursday, May 23, 2024 11:15am

“ . Valverde Stage Productions Inc.

. " T (i A ]I | ‘ Legally Blonde the Musical ® (GradesHs+)
. ]%]IE-‘ON%¥ " Thursday, March 21, 2024 1:00 pm

sl

For Shows Labeled in Yellow ¢: Tickets are $12 per person for groups of 15 or
more; $17 per person for groups of 14 or less. Teachers will be provided a free
comp ticket for a classroom of 20 students or more.

For Shows Labeled in Teal m : Tickets are $14 per person for groups of 15 or more;
$19 per person for groups of 14 or less. No comp tickets for teachers are avaiable.

For Shows Labeled in Purplee: Tickets are $20 per person regardless of group
size. No comp tickets for teachers are available.

BOX OFFICE: 909.477.2752
@RANCHO Call: 909.774.3703 | Text:909.324.4414 | Email: boxoffice@cityofrc.us
CUCAMONGA






